

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3339-3340 OF 2005

SHANTILAL MAGANBHAI THAKORE Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GHANSHYAMBHAI CHHOTABHAI PATEL & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 3341 of 2005
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 05/05/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Bhargava V. Desai,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee,Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala ,Adv

Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after summer vacation.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master